

## Schary, Claire

---

**From:** Keenan, Dru  
**Sent:** Thursday, August 01, 2013 8:54 AM  
**To:** Schary, Claire  
**Subject:** Response to 2nd NWEA FOIA

Response to 2<sup>nd</sup> NWEA FOIA

---

**From:** Musa Jaman [<mailto:jaman@willamettepartnership.org>]  
**Sent:** Friday, May 03, 2013 3:32 PM  
**To:** [hbre461@ECY.WA.GOV](mailto:hbre461@ECY.WA.GOV); [marti.bridges@deq.idaho.gov](mailto:marti.bridges@deq.idaho.gov); Ranei Nomura; David Primozich; Keenan, Dru; Stewart, William C.; Sam Baraso; Julie Hulbert; [kaola@thefreshwatertrust.org](mailto:kaola@thefreshwatertrust.org)  
**Cc:** Carrie Sanneman  
**Subject:** BMP Meeting - May 14th - save the date!

Good Afternoon,

The BMP meeting will be held Tuesday May 14th from 2 to 3pm PACIFIC.  
Conference call information is included below.

1. Please join my meeting, Tuesday, May 14, 2013 at 2:00 PM Pacific Daylight Time.  
<https://www2.gotomeeting.com/join/361536602>
2. Use your microphone and speakers (VoIP) - a headset is recommended. Or, call in using your telephone.

Dial 1 (267) 507-0004  
Access Code: 361-536-602  
Audio PIN: Shown after joining the meeting

Meeting ID: 361-536-602

Thank you  
Musa

**Musa Jaman**  
*Exec. Asst./Office Manager*

Willamette Partnership  
4640 SW Macadam Ave, Ste 50  
Portland, OR 97239  
O: 503.946.8350  
C: 503.999.0202

[www.willamettepartnership.org](http://www.willamettepartnership.org)

..... (•) / (•) .....  
..... (•) / (•) .....